Position Other Positions Held

Supervng Mentl Hlth CIn-E
Psych Social Worker Il
Psych Social Worker Il
Psych Social Worker Il
Psych Social Worker |
Psych Social Worker |
Psych Social Worker Il
Mar And Fam Therapist Il
Psych Social Worker |
Psych Social Worker Il
Comm Worker Il

Office Asst Summer Intern
Office Asst Summer Intern

Psych Social Worker Il

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Frc
Frc
Frc
Frc
Frc
Frc
Frc
Frc
Frc
Frc
Frc
Frc
Frc

Frc

$94,584
$75,875
$75,118
$73,610
$66,091
$62,564
$42,436
$35,072
$33,821
$27,139
$11,071
$2,976
$2,688
$85

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,831
$23,448
$23,223
$31,138
$38,993
$26,382
$21,431
$29,187
$3,019
$8,870
$0

$0

$0

$0



