Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervng Mentl Hlth Cln-E		San Mateo County	Frc	\$94,584	\$45,831
Psych Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc	\$75,875	\$23,448
Psych Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc	\$75,118	\$23,223
Psych Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc	\$73,610	\$31,138
Psych Social Worker I		San Mateo County	Frc	\$66,091	\$38,993
Psych Social Worker I		San Mateo County	Frc	\$62,564	\$26,382
Psych Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc	\$42,436	\$21,431
Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Frc	\$35,072	\$29,187
Psych Social Worker I		San Mateo County	Frc	\$33,821	\$3,019
Psych Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc	\$27,139	\$8,870
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc	\$11,071	\$0
Office Asst Summer Intern		San Mateo County	Frc	\$2,976	\$0
Office Asst Summer Intern		San Mateo County	Frc	\$2,688	\$0
Psych Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Frc	\$85	\$0